Regulations, 2015, one day prior to the listing of Equity Shares. The shareholding pattern will be uploaded on

the website of Stock Exchanges before commencement of trading of such Equity Shares.

a) As on the date of this Draft Prospectus, there are no partly paid-up shares/ outstanding convertible

securities/ warrants in our Company.

b) The details of the holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons

belonging to the category ―Public‖ and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares: 2

c) The details of the holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons

belonging to the category ―Public‖ and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares: 1

d) There are no equity shares against which depository receipts have been issued.

e) Other than the equity shares, there are no other class of securities issued by our Company.

9. The shareholding pattern of our Company showing the aggregate shareholding before and after

the Issue is set forth below:

Sr. No.
Name of the

Shareholders

Pre-Issue Post-Issue

No. of

equity

shares

As a % of

Issued Equity

No. of equity

shares

As a % of

Issued

Equity

A Promoters

1 Dhirendra Gautam Chopra 18,75,000 42.86 18,75,000 31.49

2 Kavita Dhirendra Chopra 18,70,000 42.75 18,70,000 31.4

  Total (A) 37,45,000 85.61 37,45,000 62.89

B
Promoter Group &

Relatives

1 Gautam Jasraj Chopra 1,000 0.02 1,000 0.02

2 Nirmala Gautam Chopra  1,000 0.02 1,000 0.02

3 Naitik Gautam Chopra 1,000 0.02 1,000 0.02

4 Namrata Abhishek Mehta 1,000 0.02 1,000 0.02

5 Harak Jain 1,000 0.02 1,000 0.02

  Total (B) 5,000 0.1 5,000 0.1

C Public

Sr. No. Name of the Shareholders
No. of equity

shares

As a % of Pre- Issued

Equity Share Capital

1 Dipalee Ameet Desai 62,500 1.43

2
Monarch Comtrade Private

Limited
4,16,670 9.53

 Total 4,79,170 10.96

Sr. No. Name of the Shareholders
No. of equity

shares

As a % of Pre- Issued

Equity Share Capital

1
Monarch Comtrade Private

Limited
4,16,670 9.53

 Total 4,16,670 9.53

OSIA HYPER  RETAIL LIMITED 73

1 Dipalee Ameet Desai 62,500 1.43 62,500 1.05

2
Hemant Navinchandra

Shah
34,720 0.79 34,720 0.58

3
Manish Devendrabhai

Shah HUF
17,360 0.4 17,360 0.29

4
Samir Rohitbhai Shah

HUF
34,720 0.79 34,720 0.58

5
Monarch Comtrade

Private Limited
4,16,670 9.53 4,16,670 7

6 Dimple Amar Parikh 17,360 0.4 17,360 0.29

7
Shaishav Rakeshbhai

Shah
41,670 0.95 41,670 0.7

  Total (C) 6,25,000 14.29 6,25,000 10.49

D TOTAL (A+B+C) 43,75,000 100 43,75,000 73.48

10. The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoter is set forth

in  the table below:

Name of Promoter No. of Shares held
Average cost of Acquisition (in

Rs.)

Mr. Dhirendra Guatam

Chopra
18,75,000

12

Mrs. Kavita Dhirendra

Chopra
18,70,000

12

11. Till date our Company has not made any allotment of Equity Shares pursuant to any scheme approved

under section 391- 394 of the Companies Act, 1956 or Section 230-233 of the Companies Act, 2013.

12. Our Company has not revalued its assets since inception and has not issued any Equity Shares